
GRINCH 2024 GROUP PRICES *Child price is for childen 2-17 years of age

Discounts applied to Premium and Area A seating only. Children under the age of three will be admitted to 10:30 a.m. performances only, which are open to all ages. 

Discount for Groups of 15 or more people At the 10:30 a.m. performances only, children under the age of two receive complimentary tickets, but must occupy the same seat and sit on the lap of a parent or guardian in attendance. 
25% off:   11/6-11/9,  11/12-11/15, 11/19-11/22,  12/3-12/7, 12/10-12/13, 12/30-12/31 Regardless of age, each audience member, including babes in arms, must have a ticket to be admitted into the theatre. 
12/18 (4pm), 12/19 (4pm) Complimentary lap tickets for children under two must be obtained from the Ticket Services Department at (619) 234-5623. (Please note: free lap tickets are not available for three-year-olds.)

15% off:   11/10, 11/16-11/17, 11/23-12/1, 12/8, 12/16-12/19, 12/26-12/29 Platinum Gold Premium Area A Area B
Adult Child Adult Child Adult 25% off 15% off Child 25% off 15% off Adult 25% off 15% off Child 25% off 15% off Adult Child

DAY DATE Grinch PERF Pfs/Day

Wed 11/6/24 Grinch P1 7pm 01 $89 $73 $73 $59 $66 $50 n/a $52 $39.00 n/a $49 $36.75 n/a $39 $29 n/a $36 $28
Thu 11/7/24 Grinch P2 7pm 01 $89 $73 $73 $59 $66 $50 n/a $52 $39.00 n/a $49 $36.75 n/a $39 $29 n/a $36 $28
Fri 11/8/24 Grinch P3 10:30am (AE) 01  
Sat 11/9/24 Grinch P4 7pm 01 $94 $86 $82 $72 $76 $57 n/a $59 $44.25 n/a $64 $48.00 n/a $53 $40 n/a $54 $39
Sun 11/10/24 Opening + tree lighting 4:30p 01 $104 $94 $94 $84 $81 n/a $68.85 $70 n/a $59.50 $69 n/a $58.65 $59 n/a $50.15 $59 $49
Mon 11/11/24  
Tue 11/12/24 7pm 01 $89 $73 $73 $59 $66 $50 $52 $39.00 n/a $49 $36.75 n/a $39 $29 n/a $36 $28
Wed 11/13/24 10:30am (AE) 01

Wed 11/13/24 7pm 01 $89 $73 $73 $61 $66 $50 n/a $52 $39.00 n/a $49 $36.75 n/a $39 $29 n/a $36 $28
Thu 11/14/24 5pm 01 $89 $73 $73 $61 $66 $50 n/a $52 $39.00 n/a $49 $36.75 n/a $39 $29 n/a $36 $28
Fri 11/15/24 7pm 01 $98 $88 $84 $74 $74 $56 n/a $64 $48.00 n/a $64 $48.00 n/a $54 $41 $45.90 $54 $44
Sat 11/16/24 10:30am 01 $101 $91 $86 $76 $76 n/a $64.60 $66 n/a $56.10 $66 n/a $56.10 $56 n/a $47.60 $54 $44
Sat 11/16/24 2pm 01 $104 $94 $89 $76 $80 n/a $68.00 $68 n/a $57.80 $68 n/a $57.80 $58 n/a $49.30 $54 $44
Sat 11/16/24 5pm 01 $104 $94 $89 $76 $80 n/a $68.00 $68 n/a $57.80 $68 n/a $57.80 $58 n/a $49.30 $54 $44
Sun 11/17/24 10:30am 01 $101 $91 $86 $74 $76 n/a $64.60 $66 n/a $56.10 $66 n/a $56.10 $56 n/a $47.60 $54 $44
Sun 11/17/24 2pm 01 $104 $94 $89 $76 $80 n/a $68.00 $68 n/a $57.80 $68 n/a $57.80 $58 n/a $49.30 $54 $44
Sun 11/17/24 5pm 01 $104 $94 $89 $76 $80 n/a $68.00 $68 n/a $57.80 $68 n/a $57.80 $58 n/a $49.30 $54 $44
Mon 11/18/24  
Tue 11/19/24 7pm 01 $99 $89 $84 $74 $76 $57 n/a $66 $49.50 n/a $66 $49.50 n/a $56 $42 n/a $54 $44
Wed 11/20/24 10:30am (AE) 01

Wed 11/20/24 7pm 01 $99 $89 $84 $74 $76 $57 n/a $66 $49.50 n/a $66 $49.50 n/a $56 $42 n/a $54 $44
Thu 11/21/24  5pm 01 $99 $89 $84 $74 $76 $57 n/a $66 $49.50 n/a $66 $49.50 n/a $56 $42 n/a $54 $44
Fri 11/22/24 7pm 01 $119 $109 $109 $99 $94 $71 n/a $84 $63.00 n/a $84 $63.00 n/a $78 $59 n/a $78 $68
Sat 11/23/24 10:30a 01 $124 $116 $112 $104 $104 n/a $88.40 $94 n/a $79.90 $96 n/a $81.60 $86 n/a $73.10 $86 $74
Sat 11/23/24 2pm 01 $124 $116 $112 $104 $104 n/a $88.40 $94 n/a $79.90 $96 n/a $81.60 $86 n/a $73.10 $86 $74
Sat 11/23/24 5pm 01 $124 $116 $112 $104 $104 n/a $88.40 $94 n/a $79.90 $96 n/a $81.60 $86 n/a $73.10 $86 $74
Sun 11/24/24 10:30am 01 $124 $116 $112 $104 $104 n/a $88.40 $94 n/a $79.90 $96 n/a $81.60 $86 n/a $73.10 $86 $74
Sun 11/24/24 2pm 01 $124 $116 $112 $104 $104 n/a $88.40 $94 n/a $79.90 $96 n/a $81.60 $86 n/a $73.10 $86 $74
Sun 11/24/24 5pm 01 $124 $116 $112 $104 $104 n/a $88.40 $94 n/a $79.90 $96 n/a $81.60 $86 n/a $73.10 $86 $74
Mon 11/25/24  $0.00
Tue 11/26/24 5pm 01 $124 $116 $114 $104 $104 n/a $88.40 $94 n/a $79.90 $98 n/a $83.30 $88 n/a $74.80 $88 $78
Wed 11/27/24 1pm 01 $124 $116 $114 $104 $104 n/a $88.40 $94 n/a $79.90 $98 n/a $83.30 $88 n/a $74.80 $88 $78
Wed 11/27/24 5pm 01 $124 $116 $114 $104 $104 n/a $88.40 $94 n/a $79.90 $98 n/a $83.30 $88 n/a $74.80 $88 $78
Thu 11/28/24 Off Thanksgiving

Fri 11/29/24 1pm 01 $127 $119 $118 $106 $108 n/a $91.80 $99 n/a $84.15 $99 n/a $84.15 $91 n/a $77.35 $88 $78
Fri 11/29/24  5om 01 $127 $119 $118 $106 $108 n/a $91.80 $99 n/a $84.15 $99 n/a $84.15 $91 n/a $77.35 $88 $78
Sat 11/30/24   10:30a 01 $127 $119 $118 $106 $108 n/a $91.80 $99 n/a $84.15 $99 n/a $84.15 $91 n/a $77.35 $88 $78
Sat 11/30/24 2pm 01 $127 $119 $118 $106 $108 n/a $91.80 $99 n/a $84.15 $99 n/a $84.15 $91 n/a $77.35 $88 $78
Sat 11/30/24 5pm 01 $127 $119 $118 $106 $108 n/a $91.80 $99 n/a $84.15 $99 n/a $84.15 $91 n/a $77.35 $88 $78
Sun 12/1/24 10:30a 01 $127 $119 $118 $106 $108 n/a $91.80 $99 n/a $84.15 $99 n/a $84.15 $91 n/a $77.35 $88 $78
Sun 12/1/24 2pm 01 $127 $119 $118 $106 $108 n/a $91.80 $99 n/a $84.15 $99 n/a $84.15 $91 n/a $77.35 $88 $78
Sun 12/1/24 5pm 01 $127 $119 $118 $106 $108 n/a $91.80 $99 n/a $84.15 $99 n/a $84.15 $91 n/a $77.35 $84 $74
Mon 12/2/24

Tue 12/3/24 7pm 01 $104 $94 $84 $74 $78 $59 n/a $68 $51.00 n/a $66 $49.50 n/a $58 $44 n/a $54 $44
Wed 12/4/24 10:30am 01

Wed 12/4/24 7pm 01 $104 $94 $84 $74 $78 $59 n/a $68 $51.00 n/a $66 $49.50 n/a $58 $44 n/a $54 $44
Thu 12/5/24 7pm 01 $104 $94 $84 $74 $78 $59 n/a $68 $51.00 n/a $66 $49.50 n/a $58 $44 n/a $54 $44



Fri 12/6/24 DEC NIGHTS 10:30am (AE) 01

Sat 12/7/24 DEC NIGHTS   10:30am 01 $109 $99 $99 $89 $94 $71 n/a $84 $63.00 n/a $86 $64.50 n/a $76 $57 n/a $69 $59
Sat 12/7/24 DEC NIGHTS 2pm 01 $109 $99 $99 $89 $94 $71 n/a $84 $63.00 n/a $86 $64.50 n/a $76 $57 n/a $69 $59
Sat 12/7/24 DEC NIGHTS 5pm 01 $109 $99 $99 $89 $94 $71 n/a $84 $63.00 n/a $86 $64.50 n/a $76 $57 n/a $69 $59
Sun 12/8/24 10:30am 01 $121 $111 $112 $102 $102 n/a $86.70 $92 n/a $78.20 $94 n/a $79.90 $84 n/a $71.40 $84 $74
Sun 12/8/24 2pm 01 $121 $111 $112 $102 $102 n/a $86.70 $92 n/a $78.20 $94 n/a $79.90 $84 n/a $71.40 $84 $74
Sun 12/8/24 5pm 01 $121 $111 $112 $102 $102 n/a $86.70 $92 n/a $78.20 $94 n/a $79.90 $84 n/a $71.40 $84 $74
Mon 12/9/24 OFF

Tue 12/10/24 7pm 01 $116 $106 $109 $94 $95 $71.25 n/a $85 $63.75 n/a $85 $63.75 n/a $78 $59 n/a $78 $68
Wed 12/11/24 10:30am 01

Wed 12/11/24 7pm 01 $116 $106 $109 $94 $95 $71.25 n/a $85 $63.75 n/a $85 $63.75 n/a $78 $59 n/a $78 $68
Thu 12/12/24 7pm 01 $116 $106 $109 $94 $95 $71.25 n/a $85 $63.75 n/a $85 $63.75 n/a $78 $59 n/a $78 $68
Fri 12/13/24 7pm 01 $116 $106 $109 $94 $95 $71.25 n/a $85 $63.75 n/a $85 $63.75 n/a $78 $59 n/a $78 $68
Sat 12/14/24 SF FRIENDLY PERF 10am 01 $89 $71 $79 $61 $69 $51 $59 $41 $49 $31
Sat 12/14/24 2pm 01 $132 $119 $119 $109 $109 n/a n/a $99 n/a n/a $99 n/a n/a $89 n/a n/a $89 $79
Sat 12/14/24 5pm 01 $132 $119 $119 $109 $109 n/a n/a $99 n/a n/a $99 n/a n/a $89 n/a n/a $89 $79
Sun 12/15/24 10:30am 01 $132 $119 $119 $109 $109 n/a n/a $99 n/a n/a $99 n/a n/a $89 n/a n/a $89 $79
Sun 12/15/24 2pm 01 $132 $119 $119 $109 $109 n/a n/a $99 n/a n/a $99 n/a n/a $89 n/a n/a $89 $79
Sun 12/15/24 5pm 01 $132 $119 $119 $109 $109 n/a n/a $99 n/a n/a $99 n/a n/a $89 n/a n/a $89 $79
Mon 12/16/24 OFF   
Tue 12/17/24 7PM 01 $119 $112 $110 $99 $102 n/a $86.70 $92 n/a $78.20 $89 n/a $75.65 $79 n/a $67.15 $79 $69
Wed 12/18/24 4PM 01 $109 $99 $99 $89 $89 $66.75 n/a $79 $59.25 n/a $82 $61.50 n/a $71 $53 n/a $69 $59
Wed 12/18/24 7:30pm 01 $119 $112 $110 $99 $102 n/a $86.70 $92 n/a $78.20 $89 n/a $75.65 $79 n/a $67.15 $79 $69
Thu 12/19/24 4PM 01 $109 $99 $99 $89 $89 $66.75 n/a $79 $59.25 n/a $82 $61.50 n/a $71 $53 n/a $69 $59
Thu 12/19/24 7:30pm 01 $119 $112 $110 $99 $102 n/a $86.70 $92 n/a $78.20 $89 n/a $75.65 $79 n/a $67.15 $79 $69
Fri 12/20/24 LAST DAY SCHOOL SD 7PM 01 $139 $129 $129 $119 $119 n/a n/a $109 n/a n/a $109 n/a n/a $99 n/a n/a $99 $89
Sat 12/21/24   11am  01 $146 $136 $137 $127 $127 n/a n/a $117 n/a n/a $114 n/a n/a $104 n/a n/a $99 $89
Sat 12/21/24 2PM 01 $146 $136 $137 $127 $127 n/a n/a $117 n/a n/a $114 n/a n/a $104 n/a n/a $99 $89
Sat 12/21/24 5PM 01 $146 $136 $137 $127 $127 n/a n/a $117 n/a n/a $114 n/a n/a $104 n/a n/a $99 $89
Sun 12/22/24  11am  01 $146 $136 $137 $127 $127 n/a n/a $117 n/a n/a $114 n/a n/a $104 n/a n/a $99 $89
Sun 12/22/24 2PM 01 $146 $136 $137 $127 $127 n/a n/a $117 n/a n/a $114 n/a n/a $104 n/a n/a $99 $89
Sun 12/22/24 5PM 01 $146 $136 $137 $127 $127 n/a n/a $117 n/a n/a $114 n/a n/a $104 n/a n/a $99 $89
Mon 12/23/24 5pm 01 $146 $136 $137 $127 $127 n/a n/a $117 n/a n/a $114 n/a n/a $104 n/a n/a $99 $89
Tue 12/24/24 11am  01 $139 $129 $129 $119 $119 n/a n/a $109 n/a n/a $109 n/a n/a $99 n/a n/a $99 $89
Tue 12/24/24 2pm 01 $139 $129 $129 $119 $119 n/a n/a $109 n/a n/a $109 n/a n/a $99 n/a n/a $99 $89
Wed CHRISTMAS

Thu 12/26/24 5pm 01 $124 $114 $114 $104 $99 n/a $84.15 $89 n/a $75.65 $89 n/a $75.65 $79 n/a $67.15 $79 $69
Fri 12/27/24 5pm 01 $119 $109 $109 $99 $96 n/a $81.60 $86 n/a $73.10 $86 n/a $73.10 $76 n/a $64.60 $71 $61

SAT 12/28/24 10:30am 01 $109 $99 $99 $89 $96 n/a $81.60 $86 n/a $73.10 $86 n/a $73.10 $76 n/a $64.60 $71 $61
SAT 12/28/24 2pm 01 $109 $99 $99 $89 $96 n/a $81.60 $86 n/a $73.10 $86 n/a $73.10 $76 n/a $64.60 $71 $61
Sun 12/29/24 10:30am 01 $109 $99 $99 $89 $96 n/a $81.60 $86 n/a $73.10 $86 n/a $73.10 $76 n/a $64.60 $71 $61
Sun 12/29/24 2pm 01 $109 $99 $99 $89 $96 n/a $81.60 $86 n/a $73.10 $86 n/a $73.10 $76 n/a $64.60 $71 $61
Mon 12/30/24 5pm 01 $109 $99 $99 $89 $94 $70.50 n/a $84 $63.00 n/a $84 $63.00 n/a $74 $56 n/a $71 $61
Tues 12/31/24 10:30am 01 $109 $99 $99 $89 $94 $70.50 n/a $84 $63.00 n/a $84 $63.00 n/a $74 $56 n/a $71 $61

 12/31/24 Close 2pm 01 $109 $99 $99 $89 $94 $70.50 n/a $84 $63.00 n/a $84 $63.00 n/a $74 $56 n/a $71 $61


